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Bridget Joanna Maria De Margary

Director Information

Title Mrs Honours

Name Bridget Joanna Maria De Margary Number

Postcode SW17 OBE Address

Date of birth February 1949 Nationality

Total current 21

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

CONCORD LIFTING EQUIPMENT 15648333 Active - Newly

HOLDINGS LIMITED Incorporated

124 VICTORIA RISE LIMITED 15630464 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BKBDM PROPERTY LIMITED 15630534 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BKBDM HOLDINGS LIMITED 15627268 Active - Newly
Incorporated

76 HABERDASHER LIMITED 15625699 Active - Newly
Incorporated

PACKAGING180 HOLDINGS LIMITED 15623925 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BKBDM PROPERTY HOLDINGS 15615257 Active - Newly

LIMITED Incorporated

HC 1317 LIMITED 12521335 Non-Trading

PACKAGING180 LTD 12521411 Active - Accounts Filed

SUTTON HOUSE MANAGEMENT 02835259 Non-Trading

LIMITED

VICTORIA RISING LIMITED 03720404 Non-Trading

74-88 HABERDASHER STREET 09600973 Active - Accounts Filed

LIMITED

VICTORIA 136 LIMITED 02364811 Active - Accounts Filed

CONCORD LIFTING EQUIPMENT 03313414 Active - Accounts Filed

LIMITED

LIFTING EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES 01825077 Active - Accounts Filed

LIMITED

LATE-PAYERS.COM LIMITED 04798555 Non-Trading

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/4

900138036

900138036

Unit 56 Wimbledon Stadium
Business Centre

Riverside Road

London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/04/2024 Director
09/04/2024 Director
09/04/2024 Director
08/04/2024 Director
08/04/2024 Director
07/04/2024 Director
04/04/2024 Director
17/03/2020 Director
17/03/2020 Director
23/05/2019 Director
17/09/2018 Director
20/05/2015 Director
22/03/2012 Director
31/01/2011 Director
30/01/2011 Director
13/06/2003 Company
Secretary
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KFC HOLDINGS LIMITED
PARTY PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
KFC LIMITED

KFC LIMITED
KFC (TRUSTEE) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GREENCREST SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

BROADHANGER DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BROADHANGER LLP

STARSCENTS TRADING LIMITED
GREENCREST HOLDINGS LIMITED
RPMG MEDIA LIMITED

GREENCREST CITY LIMITED
FRESHTEAM LIMITED

SUPERSUN LIMITED

STRATAGEM BUILDING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

NORTH MIDLANDS CASTINGS
LIMITED

STRATAGEM GROUP LIMITED

BURTON & DEAKIN MOTOR GROUP
LIMITED

BURTON & DEAKIN (SERVICES)
LIMITED

BURTON & DEAKIN (HAYES,KENT)
LIMITED

CHOICEMIRROR LIMITED

NRC REFRIGERATION LIMITED
MASTERSOFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HUFCOR (PARTITIONS) LIMITED
ANDY MACKAY SONGS LIMITED
STRATAGEM INTEGRATED
SERVICES LIMITED

VERITAS HOLDINGS (2008) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02501289
02002418
02225661

02225661
01991014

Number
07277192

07243114
0OC354576
05451772
04916094
04618009
04442600
02364858
01988841
03309896
03525554
00172737
00859591
00806039
00804946
03411670
01188776
03043384
01226997
01344399
02133996

02698989

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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24/04/1992
31/12/1991
14/06/1991

14/06/1991
05/04/1991

App. Date
08/06/2010

05/05/2010
30/04/2010
27/07/2007
30/09/2003
16/12/2002
20/05/2002
18/04/2002
15/06/2000
27/08/1998
27/08/1998
31/10/1997
05/09/1997
05/09/1997
05/09/1997
18/08/1997
03/01/1996
13/06/1995
14/10/1994
15/09/1994
01/06/1994

17/01/1994

900138036

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Position
Director

Res. Date

Director

LLP Designated

Member
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

30/10/2007

05/08/2003

31/01/2001
07/02/2001

07/02/2001 Director

31/01/2001 Company
Secretary
31/01/2001 Director

31/01/2001 Director

31/01/2001 Director
31/01/2001
31/01/2001
28/05/1997
30/04/1999
17/09/1994
31/01/2001

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

07/02/2001 Director
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HENDERSON-BOSTWICK
INDUSTRIAL DOORS LIMITED
CONCORD LIMITED

PARK AIR SERVICES PLC
CIRCLEQUEST LIMITED
COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
(SUTTON) LIMITED

THE MANAGEMENT CENTRE 1991
LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNICAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

STRATAGEM GROUP LIMITED
FASTFIX LIMITED

FORECOURT & CAR TRADE
SYSTEMS LIMITED

PLUSFLOW PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

INTEGRATED BROADBAND
SERVICES LIMITED

DATA DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
MBS (LEASING & FINANCE) LIMITED

TRIDEMACE LIMITED

COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
(LAWSON) LIMITED

COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
(SYSTEMS) LIMITED

COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
(HORTON) LIMITED

4FRONT PRODUCTS LIMITED
COMPUTER PERIPHERALS LIMITED
FIRSTPOINT LIMITED

THE MANAGEMENT CENTRE PLC.
BEATITUDE 1987 LIMITED

MBS TRUST COMPANY LIMITED
TOLEDO 1987 LIMITED

COMPUTER PERIPHERALS
(BLOOMSBURY) LTD.

TRIDEMACE LIMITED

LONDON ENTERTAINMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01129675

00775443
00246812
02657812
02448390

01748580

01953658

00172737

01790947

02447829

02439554

01921461

01851622
01613775

00872412

01518171

01499408

01465561

01424319
01464955
01307801
01367226
02134008
02072393
02134003
02486372

00872412
02311442

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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10/11/1993

15/09/1993
03/08/1993
28/10/1992
04/10/1992

14/09/1992

07/02/1992

01/01/1992

22/12/1991

30/11/1991

03/11/1991

29/10/1991

29/10/1991
14/10/1991

14/10/1991

26/09/1991

25/09/1991

25/09/1991

25/09/1991
29/06/1991
29/06/1991
27/06/1991
08/06/1991
07/06/1991
07/06/1991
04/06/1991

08/05/1991
30/04/1991

900138036

30/04/1999 Director

02/03/2001 Director
Director
31/01/2001 Director
13/04/1994 Director

13/04/1994 Director

11/05/1992 Director
02/03/2001 Director
13/04/1994 Director

Director

31/01/2001 Director

14/02/1992 Director

30/09/1992 Director
Company
Secretary
01/11/1991 Company
Secretary
25/09/1992 Director
13/04/1994 Director
13/04/1994 Director

05/09/1997 Director
13/04/1994 Director
05/09/1997 Director
13/04/1994 Director
13/04/1994 Director

Director
13/04/1994 Director
13/04/1994 Director

Director

31/01/2001 Director
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COMPUTER PERIPHERALS 01533260 Company is dissolved
(BRACKNELL) LIMITED
MBS (LEASING & FINANCE) LIMITED 01613775 Company is dissolved

MBS COMPUTER ENGINEERING SC067890 Company is dissolved
LIMITED
MBS ENGINEERING SERVICES 01534852 Company is dissolved
LIMITED
MICRO BUSINESS SYSTEMS 01137485 Company is dissolved
LIMITED
COST EFFECTIVE TELECOMMS 02328153 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

WN STEVENAGE BUSINESS CENTRE 01991013 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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19/03/1991

19/03/1991
19/03/1991

19/03/1991

19/03/1991

19/03/1991

19/02/1986

900138036

13/04/1994

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



